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Steegjesrace

Gemeente Hoeilaart * maandag 18 september 2023
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OCONGOUL,WNER

Surname, hame

Daan Berghmans

Henrik Odenthal

Nolan Pauly

Ingmar Lemeire

Sinjin Kempener

Thibo Vandervoort
Théodore Willems

Lucas Ysebaert

Alexis Rolin Van der Eecken
Arthur BOUVAIS

Luka VROLLEN

nicolas Stache

Kamil Legrand

Raphael Jonckheere

Vreuls ELLIOT

Depreter FELIX

Florent Rolin Van der Eecken
Vince Joos

William DERBAURE

Club

Overijsse
Hoeilaart
Hoeilaart
Hoeilaart
Hoeilaart
Huldenberg
Hoeilaart
Hoeilaart
Hoeilaart

HOEILAART
Hoeilaart
Hoeilaart

Hoeilaart
1560

Race

Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar
Kids 8-10 jaar

Time
20'36,2
20'24,2
20'24,8
20'52,1
21'14,0
21'31,7
20'51,7
21'09,3
21'28,3
21'30,1
21'48,9
22'02,4
20'57,1
21271
21'28,8
22'36,6
20'20,7
20'50,9
20'04,1

Gap

+ 2 laps
+ 2 laps
+ 2 laps
+ 2 laps
+ 2 laps
+ 3 laps
+ 3 laps
+ 3 laps
+ 3 laps
+ 3 laps
+ 3 laps
+ 4 laps
+ 4 laps
+ 4 laps
+ 4 laps
+ 5 laps
+ 5 laps
+ 6 laps

Laps
14
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

Best lap

01'25,1 (6)
01'35,0 (6)
01'36,2 (2)
01'37,9 (2)
01'39,3 (2)
01'42,9 (3)
01'47,1 (4)
01'49,3 (2)
01'52,1 (4)
01'38,7 (1)
01'51,5 (2)
01'51,9 (2)
01'56,8 (1)
01'51,3 (3)
01'53,5 (2)
02'02,8 (1)
01'57,7 (7)
02'13,7 (4)
02'03,6 (1)

Results - Kids 8-10 jaar * 1 page

Real bib
3

115
113
16

114

J

Racetimer Europe B.V.

Results - Kids 8-10 jaar * 19-9-2023 12:40:30 - Page 1/1



